
North Mac CUSD #34 School Board Members

Office First Name Mdl Last Name Address City Zip Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Appointed/Vacant Notes-Post 

4/23 Election

School Board Member -District #1 Corey Watson 18839 Perry Dr. Virden 62690 (217) 883-1729 cwatson@northmacschools.org 2023 2027

School Board Member -District #2 Tom Kirk 18 Country Place Virden 62690 (217) 691-8174 tkirk@northmacschools.org 2021 2025

School Board Member -District #3 Mark Wright 18585 Timber Ln. Virden 62690 (217) 725-3762 mwright@northmacschools.org 2023 2027

School Board Member -District #4 Jodi Alexander 550 W. Green St. Virden 62690 (217) 415-6837 jalexander@northmacschools.org 2021* 2025 Elected 2023 to 2yr Term

School Board Member -District #5 Daniel Nichols 314 N. 3rd St. Girard 62640 (217) 414-3353 dannichols@northmacschools.org 2021 2025

School Board Member -District #6 Troy Pinkston 30835 Fairway Dr. Girard 62640 (217) 827-5686 tpinkston@northmacschools.org 2023 2027

School Board Member -District #7 Michael "Drew" Christopher 30592 Abby Ln. Girard 62640 (217) 494-8000 dchristopher@northmacschools.org 2023 2027
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